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KAM4EPS 400V /| edge banding machine A HOLZMABN

touchscreen display

one-sided automatic edge banding machine

glue delivery directly to the workpieces

unit adjustment equipped with counter for setting different
kinds of edges

milling of the edge overhang (up / down) flush or with 2 mm
radius

accurate cutting of the laminate (back / front) by cutting unit
straight surface scraping unit

pressure rollers ensure perfect connection between laminate
and workpiece

automatic and constant panel feed

adhesive temperature electronically adjustable at the touch
panel

glue tank teflon coated

integrated dust collection system

Included in delivery: machine with 2 x R-scraper blades, saw
blades for head-end cutting unit (& 100 x 30 x 3,2 mm T30),
radius cutter (@49 x 20 mm T4), polishing discs (8150 mm)
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KAM4EPS 400V /| edge banding machine

technical details

motor power s1 in W

feed speed

total dimensions in mm

min. workpiece width in mm
max. workpiece thickness in mm
edge thickness in mm

weight in kg

packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm
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6470

10 m / min

3960 x 1060 x 1560
100

42

0,4-3

855

750

1550

voltage

suction port in mm

min. workpiece length in mm
min. workpiece thickness in mm
required air pressure in bar
sound pressure level in dB(A)
packaging length in mm

EAN code

'// HOLZMANN

400 V / (50-60Hz)
125

100

8

6-8

82,9

3500
9120058379079
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