KAM4EPS 400V // edge banding machine



- touchscreen display
- one-sided automatic edge banding machine
- glue delivery directly to the workpieces
- unit adjustment equipped with counter for setting different kinds of edges
- milling of the edge overhang (up / down) flush or with 2 mm radius
- · accurate cutting of the laminate (back / front) by cutting unit
- straight surface scraping unit
- pressure rollers ensure perfect connection between laminate and workpiece
- automatic and constant panel feed
- adhesive temperature electronically adjustable at the touch panel
- glue tank teflon coated
- integrated dust collection system

Included in delivery: machine with 2 x R-scraper blades, saw blades for head-end cutting unit (Ø 100 x 30 x 3,2 mm T30), radius cutter (Ø49 x 20 mm T4), polishing discs (Ø150 mm)





KAM4EPS_400V // edge banding machine



technical details

motor power s1 in W	6470
feed speed	10 m / min
total dimensions in mm	3960 x 1060 x 1560
min. workpiece width in mm	100
max. workpiece thickness in mm	42
edge thickness in mm	0,4 - 3
weight in kg	855
packaging width in mm	750
packaging height in mm	1550

voltage	400 V / (50-60Hz)
suction port in mm	125
min. workpiece length in mm	100
min. workpiece thickness in mm	8
required air pressure in bar	6-8
sound pressure level in dB(A)	82,9
packaging length in mm	3500
EAN code	9120058379079

